
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

1 Трускавецкий Александр 30 30 30 30 20 30 170

2 Иванов Максим 27 22 0 0 30 27 106

3 Ярый Сергей 24 27 27 0 27 0 105

4 Саввопуло Анатолий 20 12 4 17 18 24 95

5 Ларионов Виталий 14 7 18 12 22 13 86

6 Крепкий Игорь 18 17 0 24 24 0 83

 7-8 Брусиловский Борис 12 18 16 14 0 15 75

 7-8 Челебиев Эскендер 11 8 7 16 17 16 75

9 Паламарчук Кирилл 9 20 12 15 0 17 73

10 Кутузов Валерий 13 16 0 27 13 0 69

11 Петросян Никита 22 11 14 0 0 18 65

12 Щупак Виктор 0 0 10 20 12 22 64

13 Черунов Святослав 4 3 20 10 16 9 62

14 Пробер Егор 2 14 22 22 0 0 60

15 Носач Роман 0 24 24 0 0 0 48

16 Османов Энвер 17 0 8 0 15 5 45

17 Алимжанов Амир 7 10 5 0 8 12 42

18 Довгаль Герман 16 5 11 9 0 0 41

19 Мадаев Адам 10 13 9 7 0 0 39

20 Коваленко Василий 8 15 0 0 0 11 34

21 Малицкий Данила 15 6 0 11 0 0 32

22 Рамзин Дмитрий 0 9 3 0 11 0 23

23-24 Сапрыкин Ярослав 0 2 0 2 10 8 22

23-24 Мерджанова Элина 2 1 3 3 3 10 22

25 Воробьева Наталия 5 3 0 13 0 0 21

26 Пищаль Юлия 0 0 0 0 0 20 20

27 Жиган Александр 0 0 0 18 0 0 18

28 Ильин Виктор 0 0 17 0 0 0 17

29-31 Сидоренко Георгий 0 2 13 0 0 0 15

29-31 Туболев Владимир 0 0 15 0 0 0 15

29-31 Комар Виктор 3 1 3 3 4 1 15

32-33 Ирих Асан 0 0 0 0 14 0 14

32-33 Бисенов Рифкат 0 0 0 0 0 14 14

34 Копкин Максим 3 3 1 2 0 3 12

35 Калько Тарас 0 0 0 6 3 2 11

36-41 Анисковец Владислав 0 4 6 0 0 0 10

36-41 Салим Дана 0 2 3 0 5 0 10

36-41 Редько Егор 0 2 0 1 6 1 10

36-41 Калинин Владислав 1 1 1 3 2 2 10

36-41 Злобина Яна 3 3 0 1 0 3 10

36-41 Бинюков Павел 1 0 0 3 3 3 10

42 Салим Рездар 0 0 0 0 9 0 9

43-44 Ратушняк Мария 6 0 0 2 0 0 8

43-44 Комисаренко Михаил 0 0 0 8 0 0 8

45-48 Логвинов Николай 1 1 2 3 0 0 7

45-48 Невзорова Елена 0 0 0 0 7 0 7

45-48 Щербина Елизавета 1 1 1 1 2 1 7

45-48 Король Владимир 0 0 0 0 0 7 7

49-52 Моздакова Виктория 1 0 1 1 2 1 6

49-52 Погорелов Константин 0 1 2 0 0 3 6

49-52 Кузьменко Владислав 1 0 1 1 0 3 6
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УчастникиМесто
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Итого



49-52 Панахова Елена 0 0 0 0 0 6 6

53-58 Лазарев Иван 0 3 2 0 0 0 5

53-58 Малицкая Полина 3 0 0 2 0 0 5

53-58 Громов Михаил 0 0 0 5 0 0 5

53-58 Асанов Решат 1 1 0 0 3 0 5

53-58 Черунов Всеволод 1 1 0 1 0 2 5

53-58 Клименко Александр 0 1 0 0 0 4 5

59-61 Родичев Федор 0 1 1 2 0 0 4

59-61 Тышкевич Александр 0 0 0 4 0 0 4

59-61 Янковенко Анастасия 2 1 0 0 0 1 4

62-67 Казюра Матвей 3 0 0 0 0 0 3

62-67 Шевчук Гордей 1 1 1 0 0 0 3

62-67 Савенко Александр 0 0 3 0 0 0 3

62-67 Асанов Хасан 0 1 0 0 2 0 3

62-67 Мамышева Алиса 0 0 0 0 3 0 3

62-67 Рябчик Кирилл 1 0 0 0 0 2 3

68-82 Левенков Евгений 2 0 0 0 0 0 2

68-82 Тулупова Рогнеда 2 0 0 0 0 0 2

68-82 Злобин Артём 1 1 0 0 0 0 2

68-82 Мелащенко Фёдор 1 1 0 0 0 0 2

68-82 Гришин Николай 0 2 0 0 0 0 2

68-82 Бычков Антон 1 0 1 0 0 0 2

68-82 Иванов Вениамин 0 1 1 0 0 0 2

68-82 Редько Борис 0 0 2 0 0 0 2

68-82 Курочка Матвей 0 0 2 0 0 0 2

68-82 Кривошеев Демид 1 0 0 1 0 0 2

68-82 Кулий Александр 0 1 0 1 0 0 2

68-82 Шарипова Полина 0 0 0 0 2 0 2

68-82 Киселёв Илья 1 0 0 0 0 1 2

68-82 Кузьмина Ангелина 0 0 0 1 0 1 2

68-82 Какуля Максим 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

83-108 Стрелков Матвей 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

83-108 Матузко Михаил 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

83-108 Михайлова Сафина 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

83-108 Михайлов Герей 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

83-108 Еропкин Максим 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

83-108 Симкин Вениамин 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

83-108 Цыганок Анна 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

83-108 Фирманюк Лев 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

83-108 Чернуха Анастасия 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

83-108 Евтехов Иван 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

83-108 Рукавишникова Арина 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

83-108 Туболева Екатерина 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

83-108 Фандеев Макар 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

83-108 Ратушняк Екатерина 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

83-108 Жиган Никита 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

83-108 Гугу Диляра 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

83-108 Тышкевич Алиссия Алессандра 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

83-108 Гугу Айлин 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

83-108 Мацкевич Иван 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

83-108 Миненко Иван 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

83-108 Ничик Ольга 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

83-108 Ружицкий Тимофей 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

83-108 Барсегян Георгий 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

83-108 Вихляев Лука 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

83-108 Фомин Иван 0 0 0 0 1 0 1



83-108 Рябчий Андрей 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

1 Челебиев Эскендер 27 22 24 30 30 27 160

2 Паламарчук Кирилл 24 27 27 27 0 30 135

3 Алимжанов Амир 22 24 22 0 24 24 116

4 Калинин Владислав 15 13 14 20 20 16 98

5 Копкин Максим 17 17 17 18 0 18 87

6 Малицкий Данила 30 20 0 24 0 0 74

7 Злобина Яна 20 18 0 15 0 20 73

8 Носач Роман 0 30 30 0 0 0 60

9 Черунов Всеволод 11 14 0 14 0 17 56

10 Погорелов Константин 0 16 18 0 0 22 56

11 Кузьмина Ангелина 0 0 0 17 0 14 31

12 Рябчик Кирилл 13 0 0 0 0 15 28

13-15 Мелащенко Фёдор 12 15 0 0 0 0 27

13-15 Салим Рездар 0 0 0 0 27 0 27

13-15 Киселёв Илья 14 0 0 0 0 13 27

16-17 Тышкевич Александр 0 0 0 22 0 0 22

16-17 Мамышева Алиса 0 0 0 0 22 0 22

18 Редько Борис 0 0 20 0 0 0 20

19 Казюра Матвей 18 0 0 0 0 0 18

20-22 Тулупова Рогнеда 16 0 0 0 0 0 16

20-22 Рукавишникова Арина 0 0 16 0 0 0 16

20-22 Грешнов Георгий 0 0 0 16 0 0 16

23 Туболева Екатерина 0 0 15 0 0 0 15

24 Гугу Диляра 0 0 0 13 0 0 13

25 Симкин Вениамин 0 12 0 0 0 0 12

26 Стрелков Матвей 10 0 0 0 0 0 10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

1 Мерджанова Элина 24 20 20 20 27 30 141

2 Пробер Егор 20 30 30 30 0 0 110

3 Довгаль Герман 30 24 27 27 0 0 108

4 Мадаев Адам 27 27 24 24 0 0 102

5 Бинюков Павел 14 0 0 22 30 24 90

 6-7 Логвинов Николай 16 16 18 18 0 0 68

 6-7 Кузьменко Владислав 18 0 14 14 0 22 68

8 Янковенко Анастасия 22 15 0 0 0 20 57

9 Клименко Александр 0 18 0 0 0 27 45

10 Анисковец Владислав 0 22 22 0 0 0 44

11 Шевчук Гордей 12 14 15 0 0 0 41

 12-13 Иванов Вениамин 0 17 16 0 0 0 33

 12-13 Кривошеев Демид 17 0 0 16 0 0 33

14 Бычков Антон 15 0 17 0 0 0 32

15 Шарипова Полина 0 0 0 0 24 0 24

16 Вихляев Лука 0 0 0 0 22 0 22

17 Рябчий Андрей 0 0 0 0 20 0 20

18 Фандеев Макар 0 0 0 17 0 0 17

19 Тышкевич Алиссия Алессандра 0 0 0 15 0 0 15

 20-21 Гугу Айлин 0 0 0 13 0 0 13

20-21 Матузко Михаил 13 0 0 0 0 0 13

этапы
Итого

мальчики и девочки до 13 лет 2011-2012 гг.р.

мальчики и девочки до 11 лет 2013-2014 гг.р.

Место

Место Участники

Участники
этапы

Итого



22 Михайлова Сафина 11 0 0 0 0 0 11

23 Михайлов Герей 10 0 0 0 0 0 10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

1 Щербина Елизавета 30 24 22 22 27 30 155

2 Моздакова Виктория 27 0 24 20 30 27 128

3 Родичев Федор 0 27 30 30 0 0 87

4 Кулий Александр 0 30 0 17 0 0 47

 5-6 Фирманюк Лев 0 0 27 0 0 0 27

 5-6 Ратушняк Екатерина 0 0 0 27 0 0 27

 7-8 Жиган Никита 0 0 0 24 0 0 24

 7-8 Барсегян Георгий 0 0 0 0 24 0 24

9 Фомин Иван 0 0 0 0 22 0 22

10 Мацкевич Иван 0 0 0 18 0 0 18

11 Миненко Иван 0 0 0 16 0 0 16

12 Ничик Ольга 0 0 0 15 0 0 15

13 Ружицкий Тимофей 0 0 0 14 0 0 14

мальчики и девочки до 9 лет 2015-2018 гг.р.

Участники
этапы

ИтогоМесто


